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VaRes Cup - 1 / 2022 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 735.9084 9. Hannu Salin Open MI - FIN 9060

2 99.03 728.7919 81. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

3 97.92 720.5714 136. Heikki Majuri Open - - FIN 6890

4 93.96 691.4260 4. Pekka Suominen Open - - FIN 6432

5 92.59 681.4116 1. Markus Nybonn Open - - FIN 6427

6 91.26 671.5924 149. Antti Kettunen Open - - FIN 7589

7 87.06 640.6726 36. Miika Järvinen Open - - FIN 4945

8 86.78 638.5930 120. Andrei Nyman Open MI - FIN 4571

9 86.40 635.8604 43. Johan Lindell Open - - FIN 8151

10 85.39 628.4103 90. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

11 84.76 623.7781 15. Marko Kantanen Open MI - FIN 9476

12 84.48 621.6964 78. Teemu Eerola Open - - FIN 4379

13 83.66 615.6465 63. Jarkko Asplund Open MI - FIN 9078

14 83.59 615.1403 70. Vili Mäensivu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 8987

15 81.87 602.4778 32. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

16 81.21 597.6308 59. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

17 80.62 593.2699 49. Sami Sällinen Open S MI - FIN 8261

18 79.94 588.3057 97. Joni Mäntylä Open - - FIN 8367

19 79.81 587.3311 8. Jonas Koponen Open MI - FIN 8859

21 78.71 579.2249 23. Henri Turunen Open - - FIN 6999

22 77.92 573.4390 147. Jonas Nordfors Open MI - FIN 10220

23 77.89 573.1797 39. Olli Hämäläinen Open - - FIN 3125

24 77.58 570.9476 33. Vesa Kortelainen Open MI - FIN

25 77.18 567.9548 133. Tatu Kurttila Open - - FIN 11786

26 75.04 552.2481 95. Sami Rämö Open - - FIN 5940

27 75.03 552.1406 10. Mika Ojanen Open - - FIN 3924

29 73.37 539.9657 34. Niko Ilomäki Open - - FIN

30 73.10 537.9157 66. Oula Virtanen Open - - FIN 9739

31 72.89 536.4035 85. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Open - - FIN 10958

32 72.69 534.9457 17. Sami Miettinen Open - - FIN 5936

34 72.33 532.2568 102. Jere Hakanen Open MI - FIN 3574

35 71.89 529.0318 99. Joose Olli Open - - FIN 10404

36 71.37 525.1876 127. Joonas Heikkala Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6556

37 70.79 520.9791 2. Joona Ilppola Open MI - FIN 9079

38 70.74 520.5889 110. Sami Kouhia Open S - FIN 7531

39 70.41 518.1399 67. Juha Kallahti Open - - FIN 12082

40 69.12 508.6315 22. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

41 68.54 504.4107 20. Samuli Aalto-Setälä Open - - FIN 7356
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PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

42 67.66 497.9366 62. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

43 66.92 492.4731 12. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

44 66.70 490.8836 21. Tuomas Hirvonen Open MI - FIN 9628

45 65.93 485.1995 3. Mikko Kaskela Open - - FIN 7769

47 65.15 479.4398 74. Juha Pusa Open - - FIN 10825

48 65.10 479.0519 42. Jussi Ojanen Open - - FIN 5678

49 64.79 476.7751 94. Tuomo Pitsinki Open MI - FIN 6204

50 63.46 467.0379 131. Sami Huhtala Open - - FIN 10458

51 63.44 466.8674 68. Jussi Naski Open - - FIN 10955

53 62.43 459.4395 25. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 - FIN 6845

54 62.41 459.2981 114. Ville Suonpää Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6727

55 62.28 458.3490 14. Jani Tuomainen Open - - FIN 7861

57 60.90 448.1554 106. Tuomas Aaltonen Open - - FIN 8607

58 59.86 440.5088 13. Aki Lahdenranta Open - - FIN 7458

60 56.25 413.9126 30. Rabbe Holmberg Open MI - FIN 10385

62 55.26 406.6270 75. Olli Mikkonen Open - - FIN 11140

63 55.23 406.4217 113. Jari Cederberg Open MI - FIN 2892

64 54.73 402.7660 18. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

65 54.62 401.9796 138. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

66 53.71 395.2886 69. Ville Hakala Open - - FIN 10952

67 53.55 394.0948 151. Jenni Ketola Open L - FIN 5813

68 52.99 389.9635 60. Lasse Lautsuo Open - - FIN 3781

69 52.74 388.1544 132. Kari Ojamies Open - - FIN 7358

70 52.68 387.7059 73. Ossi Ahola Open MI - FIN 11142

71 52.15 383.7655 41. Teemu Eriksson Open - - FIN 10954

72 50.92 374.6892 5. Touko Reiman Open - - FIN 8852

74 48.68 358.2653 19. Marko Lönnqvist Open - - FIN 10917

75 47.99 353.1269 29. Tomi Sammatti Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3736

76 46.57 342.7088 125. Rami Pohtila Open - - FIN

78 43.93 323.3194 111. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

79 43.86 322.7531 72. Vesa Paatelma Open MI - FIN 6550

80 41.89 308.2548 104. Samuel Juntunen Open - - FIN 9685

81 41.30 303.9240 148. Joonas Rönn Open - - FIN 12081

83 39.77 292.6471 124. Tomi Nieminen Open S MI - FIN 10699

84 39.67 291.9482 117. Tero Lagerstedt Open S MI - FIN 10578

85 37.79 278.1189 61. Marko Saarelainen Open S - FIN 7471

86 36.39 267.7791 57. Mika Tervahauta Open S 7.62 MI - FIN 9076

87 36.31 267.1929 103. Veera Kontiokari Open L - FIN 8299

90 32.60 239.8998 146. Antti Louhikko Open - - FIN 12147

91 31.74 233.5875 24. Tuomas Ahola Open - - FIN

92 19.98 147.0386 83. Jan-Matti Lehtonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 7777
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DQ 11. Joakim Koponen Open MI - FIN 9123

DQ 52. Ari Kupari Open 7.62 - FIN 10796

DQ 71. John Jurvanen Open - - FIN 10232

DQ 150. Joonas Kaaria Open - - FIN 5606

DQ 88. Sofie Sundström Open L - FIN 11774
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VaRes Cup - 1 / 2022 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

20 79.37 584.1252 80. Aleksi Olkinuora Standard - - FIN 1373

28 73.78 542.9295 16. Nico Tuominen Standard - - FIN 10956

33 72.40 532.7863 38. Teemu Potkonen Standard - - FIN 555

46 65.31 480.5954 31. Mikko Pystynen Standard - - FIN 11677

52 62.82 462.2933 76. Esa Jalonen Standard S - FIN 5571

56 61.94 455.7939 7. Teemu Makkonen Standard S - FIN 5503

59 57.13 420.4420 64. Tero Hokkanen Standard S - FIN 6264

61 55.96 411.7866 54. Kalle Koivula Standard - - FIN 11128

73 49.76 366.1962 46. Jan Jernmark Standard - - FIN 10953

77 44.31 326.1108 112. Erkki Keränen Standard - - FIN 3537

82 40.88 300.8598 79. Tommi Kokki Standard - - FIN 11419

88 36.22 266.5341 93. Markus Wikström Standard MI - FIN 4406

89 34.87 256.6211 82. Pasi Kauppinen Standard - - FIN 10957

DQ 109. Mikael Mannonen Standard - - FIN 3142

DQ 143. Helena Laasjärvi Standard L - FIN 11564
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VaRes Cup - 1 / 2022 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 81.87 602.4778 32. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

2 81.21 597.6308 59. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

3 80.62 593.2699 49. Sami Sällinen Open S MI - FIN 8261

4 70.74 520.5889 110. Sami Kouhia Open S - FIN 7531

5 69.12 508.6315 22. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

6 66.92 492.4731 12. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

7 54.73 402.7660 18. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

8 54.62 401.9796 138. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

9 43.93 323.3194 111. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

10 39.77 292.6471 124. Tomi Nieminen Open S MI - FIN 10699

11 39.67 291.9482 117. Tero Lagerstedt Open S MI - FIN 10578

12 37.79 278.1189 61. Marko Saarelainen Open S - FIN 7471

13 36.39 267.7791 57. Mika Tervahauta Open S 7.62 MI - FIN 9076

14 19.98 147.0386 83. Jan-Matti Lehtonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 7777
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VaRes Cup - 1 / 2022 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 83.59 615.1403 70. Vili Mäensivu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 8987

2 71.37 525.1876 127. Joonas Heikkala Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6556

3 62.43 459.4395 25. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 - FIN 6845

4 62.41 459.2981 114. Ville Suonpää Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6727

5 47.99 353.1269 29. Tomi Sammatti Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3736

6 36.39 267.7791 57. Mika Tervahauta Open S 7.62 MI - FIN 9076

7 19.98 147.0386 83. Jan-Matti Lehtonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 7777

DQ 52. Ari Kupari Open 7.62 - FIN 10796


